
6/24/22, 11:47 AM Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies Mail - Fwd: WORLD BICYCLE DAY on 3rd June, 2022 celebrating by NSS cell at the GGSI…

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=3080e9f2be&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1734527302202426120&simpl=msg-f%3A17345273022… 1/1

Anmol Arora <tecniawebsite@tecnia.in>

Fwd: WORLD BICYCLE DAY on 3rd June, 2022 celebrating by NSS cell at the GGSIPU Campus

1 message

Nss Tecnia <nss@tecnia.in> Thu, Jun 2, 2022 at 6:18 PM
To: Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>, Anmol Arora <tecniawebsite@tecnia.in>, Ruchi Srivastava <tiasevent@rediffmail.com>, Fit India Youth Club
<Fitindiayouth@tecnia.in>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: GGSIPU NSS Cell <nsscell@ipu.ac.in>

Date: Thu, Jun 2, 2022, 18:15
Subject: WORLD BICYCLE DAY on 3rd June, 2022 celebrating by NSS cell at the GGSIPU Campus

To: LT. Dr. Anitha G <jovihari2020@gmail.com>, <suhail.10may@gmail.com>, <deepakjims@rediffmail.com>, Dr. Smita Gupta DME
<s.gupta@dme.ac.in>, Mr. Vinod Kumar PO DSPSR <vinodkumar@dspsr.in>, <guptamohit_11@yahoo.com>, Ms. Renu PO FIMT
<fimtnss@gmail.com>, Dr. Sanjay Singh FIMT <collegefairfield@gmail.com>, NSS Gibs <nss.gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>, Prof. S Chaturvedi principal GBIS
<gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>, Dr. Charu Sethi GNCE <gncedelhi@yahoo.com>, Mr. H.R. Meena GNDIT <meenahemraj1970@gmail.com>, Kalpana Singh
<kalpanasankalp@gmail.com>, <mskapoor80@gmail.com>, Brajesh Singh <brajeshsingh.dce@gmail.com>, Ms. Nahid Raees IVS
<nahidraees719@gmail.com>, Dr. Manjula Shastri <hodbcom.kj@jagannath.org>, Dr. Rashmi Bhatia JIMS <hodbba.kj@jagannath.org>, Ms. Bhawna
Galhotra JIMS, Rohini <bhavna.jims@gmail.com>, Ms. Bhawna Galhotra JIMS, Rohini <bhawna.galhotra@jimsindia.org>, Hakimudidin Khan JIMS VK
Khan <hakimuddin.khan@jagannath.org>, Dr. Ravinder Nath Ji JIMSMETC <ravinderece.gn@jagannath.org>, Prof. Bhavna Agarwal
<director@kccilhe.edu.in>, Mr. Rebhava Raj Raghuvanshi KIHEAT <kamalinstitutehighereducation@gmail.com>, Dr. K. K. Garg Principal
LLDIMS(Ligaya) LLDIMS <director.ldims@gmail.com>, Dr. Karunapati Tripathi MAIT <karunapati@gmail.com>, <neelam_sr@yahoo.com>, Dr. Vandana
Singh MDNIY <mdniy@yahoo.co.in>, Dr. Vandana Singh MDNIY <vandana.singh.50@gmail.com>, Ms. Deepshikha Kalra MERI
<deepshikha017@gmail.com>, Dr. Maitri Sawarn MERI <maitri.sawarn@gmail.com>, Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI <drviveksolanki@gmail.com>, Dr. Vivek
Solanki MSI <viveksolanki@msi-ggsip.org>, Dr. Savita Ahlawat MSIT <savita.ahlawat@gmail.com>, <umeshcpathak.faculty@maims.ac.in>, Director
MAIMS <director@maims.ac.in>, Dr. Shubham Agarwal NDIM <shubhamagarwal@ndimdelhi.in>, Dr. Diwakar Jha <cmndmchrh@gmail.com>,
<pmccdelhi@gmail.com>, Dr. B.K. Pal , SCERT <delhibedscert@gmail.com>, ABHA KANSAL <abhasiwal@gmail.com>,
<ruchi.sharmamba@sanskar.org>, <drnavneetkaur@sgtbimit.com>, <amanpreetkaurluthra@sgtbimit.com>, Ayushee Gupta PO SLCGHE
<slcg@stlawrence.in>, <godaraseenu@gmail.com>, <nss@tecnia.in>, <vaishaliprasad89@gmail.com>, Dr. Deepali Saluja TIPS
<deepalisaluja@rediffmail.com>, Aparna Chaturvedi <chaturvedi.aparna.tirwa@gmail.com>, Sayan Chatterjee <sayan@ipu.ac.in>,
<shalini.ipusoe@gmail.com>, Dr. Neetu Rani <neetu_rani@ipu.ac.in>, <srohit0434@gmail.com>, NSS GGSIPU <priyankabhutani9@gmail.com>,
Priyanka Bhutani <priyanka.b@ipu.ac.in>, Dr. Rakesh Handa <rakeshhanda_1976@yahoo.co.in>, Dr. Gaurav Talan <gauravtalan@ipu.ac.in>, Renu
Vashisht <renu.vashisht@vips.edu>, Deepak Garg <deepak@ipu.ac.in>, Vinita <vinita@ipu.ac.in>, Akhil Das <akhildass@ipu.ac.in>,
<rsgupta@ipu.ac.in>, <drsachin@ip.ac.in>

Cc: Varun Joshi <varun.joshi@ipu.ac.in>, Dr. Rajesh Kumar <rajeshkumar@ipu.ac.in>, Dr. Durgesh Dr. Durgesh Tripathi <drdurgeshtripathi@ipu.ac.in>,
Neeleshwar Sonnathi <sn@ipu.ac.in>, Neelu Mehra, USLLS <neelumehra5@gmail.com>, Gurujit Singh <gurujit@ipu.ac.in>, Prof Mahesh Verma Vice
Chancellor <vc@ipu.ac.in>, Registrar, GGS Indraprastha University, Delhi <registrar@ipu.ac.in>


Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find the attachment circular. Please inform all NSS Volunteers  and NCC Cadets to participate in the event (Offline event) and make it successful. 

---


Thanks&Regards,

Prof. Varun Joshi

NSS Program Coordinator,
Professor, USEM
A-002, A-Block, GGSIP University Main Campus

Sector - 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078

Contact Details:
011-25302369 (Direct Landline)
9971122817 (M)
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NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS) CELL 

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University 

Sector 16-C, Dwarka, New Delhi – 110078 

Ph. No.011-25302703,   Email Id: nsscell@ipu.ac.in  

 

F. No. GGSIPU/NSSCELL/2022/                                                                         Date: 02.06.2022  

 

CIRCULAR 

 

NSS Cell of the university is celebrating “WORLD BICYCLE DAY” on 03rd JUNE, 

2022 at University Campus. All Faculty and Staff members/ NSS and NCC 

Volunteers and other students of the University are invited to participate in the 

event at the University Main Gate of the Campus at 10:00 AM. The participants 

will have  to bring their own bicycles to participate in the event.  

  

  

 

 

(Dr. Varun Joshi) 
Program Coordinator, GGSIPU NSS Cell 

 

 

Copy to: 

1. To all concerned NSS/NCC program officers (Through E-mail) 

2. PS to Hon’ble VC (for kind information) 

3. PS to Registrar (for kind information) 

4. Guard file 

  

 

 

 




	Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies Mail - Fwd_ WORLD BICYCLE DAY on 3rd June, 2022 celebrating by NSS cell at the GGSIPU Campus
	ntwbd020622

